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Nostro Suites 1 https://hotels.ng/hotel/13639-nostro-suites-1-lagos ₦12,000.00 ₦35,000.00 Block 86 Plot 16A, Dr Adewale Oshin Street, Off Prince Bode Adebowola Crescent, Road 55A Via Fola Osibo 

African Resort https://hotels.ng/hotel/17211-african-resort-lagos ₦12,000.00 ₦15,000.00 Along Abraham Adesanya Estate, Okun 

Milestone Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/24482-milestone-hotel-and-suites-lagos ₦10,000.00 ₦30,000.00 2/4 Milestone close, Skido Bus-stop, Ado Road, Ajah 

Maple Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/27227-maple-cottage-lagos ₦11,500.00 ₦40,000.00 Plot 8 Fatai Idowu Arobieke Street, Off Admiralty Road 

Royal Emerald Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/34475-royal-emerald-hotel-lagos ₦10,000.00 ₦15,000.00 8, Harmony Crescent, Agungi 

Embassy Court Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/37448-embassy-court-hotel-lagos ₦12,000.00 ₦70,000.00 15 A Admiralty Way 

Piccadilly Suites https://hotels.ng/hotel/55752-piccadilly-suites-lagos ₦10,000.00 ₦39,000.00 3 Piccadilly Street Agungi 

Sweet Life Home https://hotels.ng/hotel/63636-sweet-life-home-lagos ₦11,500.00 ₦40,000.00 2 Ivory Street, Off First Avenue, Behind AA Rescue, Jakande Roundabout, Lekki 

De Mosaic Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/89591-de-mosaic-hotel-lagos ₦12,000.00 ₦27,000.00 9 Iweanya Ogbogoh Crescent, Off Bisola Durosinmi-Etti Drive Off Admiralty Way 

Travel House Lekki https://hotels.ng/hotel/89768-travel-house-lekki-lagos ₦10,000.00 ₦12,500.00 KM 14 Lekki-Epe Express Way (Between Chevron And VGC), Opposite Mega Chicken Restaurant. 

Dmatel Hotel And Resort https://hotels.ng/hotel/97738-dmatel-hotel-and-resort-lagos ₦11,000.00 ₦22,000.00 10 Agungi Road, Ajiran Off Lekki Expressway 

Vintage Homes https://hotels.ng/hotel/1002676-vintage-homes-lagos ₦12,500.00 ₦35,000.00 9B Dr Ezukuse Close, Off Admiralty Way, Lekki 

Corner Piece Cottage https://hotels.ng/hotel/1006418-corner-piece-cottage-lagos ₦15,000.00 ₦25,000.00 3, Mayaki Usman Street, off Wole Ariyo Street, off Admiralty way, Lekki 1 

The Bridge Lodge https://hotels.ng/hotel/1006427-the-bridge-lodge-lagos ₦12,000.00 ₦17,000.00 Plot 3, Block 38 Yinka Bello Street, Off Admiralty Way Lekki Phase 1 

Hotel De Kajola https://hotels.ng/hotel/1011110-hotel-de-kajola  ₦12,000.00 ₦30,000.00 Block 24, Plot 8, Bola Ahmed Tinubu Road, 10 Family Oshanmi Estate, Along Lekki Epe Expressway, 

Limeridge Hotel https://hotels.ng/hotel/65735-limeridge-hotel-lagos ₦19,000.00 ₦50,000.00 Plot 10, Chevron Drive 
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